ATLANTIC DISCOUNT CORPORATION I IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF

Plaintiff

BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA

VS.

AT LAW

HENRY PARKER and LAUREE PARKER Defendants

case no. 9809

1.

Ž

The Plaintiff claims of the Defendants the sum of ONE HUNDRED SIXTY FOUR and 25/100 DOLLARS (\$164.25) balance due after all proper credits given on a promissory note made by the Defendants on the 26th day of December, 1968, and payable as follows: 18 monthly payments of \$50.00 each, the first payment due and payable on January 26, 1969. The Plaintiff avers that the Defendants defaulted in the payment of the installments and under the provisions of the note sued on, the whole balance became due and payable. The Plaintiff further avers that the Defendants waived all rights of exemption under the Constitution and Law of Alabama and any other State. The Plaintiff further avers that the Defendants agreed in the proxissory note to pay all expenses including a reasonable attorney's fee incurred in collecting the same and the Plaintiff claims a reasonable attorney's fee in the amount of \$25.00.

2.

The Plaintiff claims of the Defendants the sum of ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TEN and 50/100 DOLLARS (\$1,710.50), balance due after all proper credits given on a promissory note made by the Defendants on the 22nd day of April, 1970, and payable as follows: 23 monthly installments of \$65.00 each, the first payment due and payable on June 1, 1970. The Plaintiff avers that the Defendants defaulted in the payment of the installments and under the provisions of the note sued on, the whole balance became due and payable. The Plaintiff further avers that the Defendants waived all rights of exemption under the Constitution and Law of

Alabama and any other State. The Plaintiff further avers that the Defendants agreed in the promissory note to pay all expenses including a reasonable attorney's fee incurred in collecting the same and the Plaintiff claims a reasonable attorney's fee in the amount of \$255.00.

WILTERS. BRANTIEY & NE

FILED

APR 29 1971

EUNICE B. BLACKMON CLERK

VOL

	•	у			
STATE OF ALABAMA		\		n ^o	
Baldwin County	* *	No			
		T. J. Barrier		TE	RM, 19
				TATE OF ALABAM	1.4
	TO AN	NY SHERIFI	OF THE ST	TATE OF ALABAM	
	w.1		3-170 A-20	TATIOFR DARKE	્યાં કર્યા ફ
You Are Hereby Commanded to Sum	mon	ERNKY PA	day and	The Committee of the Co	

				. •	:

			***		4
to appear and plead, answer or de					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
HENRY PARKER and LA	WREE.	PARKER	****************	L	erendan
by AWLANTIC DISCOUNT C	CORPOR	RITION	*****************	*****************************	*********************
				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Witness my hand this. 2	day	of	ril	197.	

No.9819

13610 13501

STATE OF ALABAMA Baldwin County

CIRCUIT COURT

Atlantic Discount Corp.

Plaintiffs

vs.

Henry Parker and Lauree Parker

Defendants

SUMMONS AND COMPLAINT

FILED

EUNICE B. BLACKMON CIRCUIT Clerk

WILTERS, BRANTLEY & MESBIT

BY:

Plaintiff's Attorney

Defendant's Attorney

Defendant lives at

303 Manco St.

Bay Minette, Alabama

Received In Office

april 29 1971 Daylor Wilkinssheriff

I have executed this summons

this Opil 30 197/ by leaving a copy with

Henry Parker

Lauree Parker

Sharlff alalma . " miles a

Ten Conte per mile Tetal \$______

DEPUTY SHERIFF.....

Taylor Welsugar

BORROWER(S) (LAST NAME FIRST) and address(es)	LENDER/FINANCE CUMPANY a	and the second s	norm	nt woite		
Parker, Henry	4 St. Emanuel		the second secon	DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE		
303 Mazgo St. Bay Minette, Ala.	Mobile, Ala.	ne fili di de la della di		Reference in this state to detect the second and		
organis (1975), markan jaran kantan kant Kantangan kantan ka			Co. This 1	And in the control		
SECURITY: The Borrower(s) hereby grant a Security I ceeds thereof, and all after acquired prop	erty of the same character, to s	perty described below, the pro- secure this and any future loan	• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	oan is unsecured		
including all consumer goods	DESCRIPTION OF CO			Tenana evet de Besul III.		
1-1966 Ford Galaxie 4-door Ser. 1-Couch Gold, 2-Lounging Chairs	# 0G0ZA123004 Gold, l-Maganavox	Stereo, 2-Lamps	, l-Coffee Ta	ble,		
2-Fad Tables 7-7nc Dinatte Sui	t. I-Iron, 1-Windo	w Air Conditione:	r,l-Vacuum Ci	eaner,		
1-Sewing Machine, 1-Wisard Deep	freeze, 1-Speedque	en Washing Ma c hii	ae, 1-Keirige	rator		
1-Gas Stove, 3-Beds, 2-Chests,	Z-nressers					
				The first state of the state of		
Filed With Judge of Probate, Ba	LWLE SPANE	menga petatuan peranci penanci penanci Penanci petatuan penanci	and the second of the second o	and the state of t		
REBATE FOR PREPAYMENT IN FULL: If the loan contract is paid rebate of any unearned portion of the interest and unearned the Rule of 78's. LATE CHARGE: Lender may collect from the Borrower a late chalate charge may be collected only once for each installment) plus	rge of 5 cents for each \$1.00 of a us interest after final maturity at	ny installment which is not pai the rate of 8% per annum on	id within 5 days from th	ne due date (provided that thi		
by or through an attorney are the second of	og for flat for a long for the flat of the	Transport of the State of the S	interviewe i same i same e same e El como e same e sa	1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1		
DUE DATES AND AMOUNT OF PAYM	and the contract of the contract of the contract of	AMOUNT FINANCED	ITEMIZED STATEMENT	ANNUAL PERCENTAG		
PAYABLE IN: INSTALLMENTS OF \$	AND MAR INSTALL	\$ /30/	ing 200 pasangan saka mga pangan	RATE 40		
	ER WITH FINAL INSTALLMENT OF	TOTAL OF PAYMENTS (AMOUN		\$/9//0		
\$ JO DUE J-1	19	Amounts Charged and Disburs		11000		
CREDIT LIFE AND/OR ACCIDENT & HEALTH INSURANCE is NO If, however, the Borrower desires such insurance for the te		2. Fee				
BE The control of the second o		TOTALS: FINANCE CHAR	and the second s	yens yu. Ta mase amerek Birka berdi melimis men bar		
PROPERTY INSURANCE: If written in connection with this loan	and obtained through	3. Notary FeeAmt.		<u>ie ir Denik ir menti.</u> dilaidi nekelikistin 1917-bil - Trilli De Monte Serten A		
the lender, THE COST WILL BE	e the person through	5. A & H Ins. (Monthly)	,			
which the insurance is to be obtained.	es es. Aproviosificar il la deservició A como participar el Societar de la Com-	6. Household Goods	Prem. \$	<u>inun era era roman</u> non era 1976. Barron era 1986.		
☐ I desire Credit Life and Accident & Health Insurance.	Andrew Commission Comm	Fire Ins. Level 7. Auto Fire & Theft Amt.	Reducing Prem \$	ku ki poveznoj i kištoj in tulegoja virotnici. Prisvoj i vojenim i kinda tutu Kestulovije i		
Borrower:	"Vate" (Maria Sala and Addition (Maria Sala an	Auto Collision Amt.	\$Prem. \$	100		
☐ I desire Credit Life Insurance only. Borrower:	Date Annual Control	8. Filing Fee Non-Rec	ording Fee 🗆\$	<u>. Angeli en la p</u> ersona (n. 14) Angeli en la		
Borrower + Linny S- Carlos	Date	9	7.1	<u>Maria da la maria da maria da</u>		
BOITOWELAT		Loan No.	THE TOTAL	ropejski i vyjek propavce i papera milje u profusiljen. Tem ili Remontovištova se vojek i jediničiti.		
NOTE — FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the severally promise to pay to the order of Lend	undersigned jointly and	11. Refunds:		of the legislation are seen to see the section of t		
of Payments shown herein in monthly instal Loan Statement hereon with all cost of collect	lments as shown in the	Life A &		District a reception in		
attorney fees (15% of the principal and interest if collected by law or through an attorney at law	if not prohibited by law)	H. H. G. Auto	\$			
of Lender, and a delinquent service charge of finstallment which is not paid within five (5	ive cents per \$1.00 of any	12. Total Refunds		property and county as see.		
including Saturdays, Sundays and holidays; h service charge shall not be collected more	owever, this delinquency	13 Late Charges	3 m i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	<u>n mewe tweek p</u> anto (4). Un		
default. Undersigned understands and agrees Payments includes interest at the highest l	that the said Total of	14. Disbursements to Others	🔓 . Belli Boll Black (Stall)	1296		
payments shall be first applied on the principa at the time such payments are made, and the ba	l due and accrued hereon	1. 5 00		<u> </u>		
Upon prepayment in full of the Total of Paymeto a refund of the unearned portion of the inter	ents, Borrower is entitled	3		B		
of 78's".		4.	9	·		
Time is of the essence of this contract. If ar hereby secured be not paid when due, or shoul	y installment of the debt	5 15. TOTAL DISBURSED		s 128 (
default by the undersigned in any of the term	is, conditions, representa- his instrument or if any	16. CASH DISBURSED TO AM	ND RECEIVED BY BORROY	NER\$ 1251		
execution, attachment or other writ be levied	on the collateral or if a p ke an assignment for the	benefit of creditors of	r if Lender shall	at any time deem sa		
indebtedness insecure, Lender shall have the r this indebtedness immediately due and payabl	ight at its option, without	notice or demand of a	iny kind, to declai	re the entire balance		
a place to be designated by Lender which is r Each of us, whether principal, surety, endo	easonably convenient to t	he parties hereto.				
self and family, any and all homestead or exestate or the United States as against this deb	mption rights either of us	may have under or by v.	frtue of the Consti	tution or the laws of ar		
party to this note; transfers, conveys and assis allowed to the undersigned, or either of them,	rns to the holder hereof. a	i sufficient amount of a	any homestead or	exemption that may i		
in full, with all cost of collection; and each f	urther waives demand, pr	otest and notice of demi	and, protest and no	on-payment.		
SECURITY AGREEMENT — To secur and any other indebtedness of the undersigned	to Lender, whether now	existing or hereafter aris	sing, the undersign	ed hereby sells, transfe		
and conveys to Lender the personal property tached thereto or used therewith and in additi	on thereto all the goods a	nd chattels of like natur	e and all other fur	miture, fixtures, carpe		
rugs, clocks, fittings, linens, china, crockery, acquired by Borrowers or either of them and l	sept or used in or about th	ne said premises or co-m	angled with or subs	stituted for any proper		
herein mentioned said property now being and interest therein. Lender shall have all the righ	remaining in the Borrowei its and remedies of a secu	red party under applic	cable law in addit	tion to any other Fig		
NOTICE: See Important information on reve			• •	continued on reverse side		
By this reference, the additional terms and Given under our/my hand and seal the date acknowledged. I/We represent that at the tim were filled in prior to the execution hereof.	e this loan was made, as s ne a copy of this agreeme	tated above, and receit	ot of a copy of th	nis agreement is here d filled in and all blan		
Agreed to and Approved by All Parties Hereto: For the Above-Named Company	;	_				
		V/1.	· (1) (1)	30/1		
BY MANAGER ON AGENT (SECURED PARTY)	SEAL)	Men	BORROWER'S	SEA (SEA		
10 -						
MAKO WITNESS		J. T. Co	BORROWER'S	SIGNATURE (SEA		
DS-N-SA-10 (ALA-GA)	FILE	COPY	e	en la companya de la		
	A TOTAL COLUMN TO THE COLUMN T	The suppose of the second second	Commence of the second	•		

SECURITY AGREEMENT (Continued from reverse side)

herein or elsewhere granted, all of which rights shall be cumulative. Upon default by Borrower sale of the collateral to the highest offerer of three dealers in property of like kind shall be deemed a commercially reasonable disposition. Notice of the time and place of any public sale or the time after which any private sale may be made, is sufficient if written notice addressed to the undersigned at the address last furnished Lender is posted in the U.S. Mails at least five (5) days prior thereto. Lender is authorized in the name of the undersigned to sign and execute any transfer, conveyance or instrument in writing which may be necessary or desirable to effect any disposition of the collateral. No disposition of the collateral shall extinguish any obligation of the undersigned except to the extent the net proceeds of the disposition will apply thereto.

Each of the undersigned hereby warrants that: (1) at the time of execution undersigned owned the collateral; (2) each of the undersigned is of legal age, and is competent and is authorized to make this instrument; (3) title to the collateral is free and clear of all liens, equities and encumbrances, except as otherwise stated herein. The undersigned agrees that, should the Lender accept partial payment of principal or interest, the remaining portion of the payment or payments due is not waived, and may be collected at any future time. The Lender shall have the right to accept smaller payments at its option. Failure of the Lender to exercise any of its rights hereunder shall not constitute a waiver thereof. If any of the undersigned is a married woman, she represents and warrants that this instrument has been executed in her behalf, and for her sole and separate use and benefit and that she has not executed the same as surety for another, but that she is the Borrower hereunder. The undersigned jointly and severally represent and warrant that none of them contemplates making application for a homestead or for adjudication as bankrupt, and that none of them contemplates moving from his present address and that each is solvent.

Each of the undersigned covenants, undertakes and promises to: (1) return the collateral for taxation as required by law and pay all taxes which may be accessed thereon promptly when due; (2) promptly discharge and free the collateral from all liens, levies, attachments and seizures to which the same may be subjected; (3) keep the collateral in good repair; (4) pay all actual lawful fees paid to any public and setzures to which the same may be subjected, (5) keep the contact at higher the pay an actual rawning test any published official for filing, recording or releasing this instrument or a financing statement or other form relating hereto or, if insurance be obtained against the risk of non-recording, then pay the premium actually paid for such insurance; (5) pay the actual and reasonable expense of repossessing, storing or selling any of the collateral; and (6) obtain, keep in force and deliver to Lender, fire, theft, CAC or comprehensive and collision insurance (where applicable) on the collateral and other insurance requested by Lender. Such insurance shall be in form, amount and written by insurers satisfactory to Lender, as creditor and holder of an insurable interest, is authorized to purchase any and all such insurance at the expense of the undersigned if the cost of such insurance is not included herein and the undersigned does not deliver each insurance to Lender the deliver to be delivered to purchase any and all such insurance at the expense of the undersigned if the cost of such insurance is not included herein and the undersigned does not deliver out the insurance to Lender the deliver to be delivered to be a contract the second of the undersigned in the cost of such insurance is not included herein and the undersigned in the cost of such insurance is not included herein and the undersigned in the cost of such insurance is not included herein and the undersigned in the cost of such insurance is not included herein and the undersigned in the cost of such insurance is not included herein and the undersigned in the cost of such insurance is not included herein and the undersigned in the cost of such insurance is not included herein and the undersigned in the cost of such insurance is not included herein and the undersigned in the cost of such insurance is not included herein and the undersigned in the cost of such insurance is not included. purchase any and all such insurance at the expense of the undersigned if the cost of such insurance is not included herein and the undersigned does not deliver such insurance to Lender within 15 days from the date hereof or prior to termination of any delivered insurance, and the undersigned agree to reimburse Lender for the cost thereof on demand with interest at the highest legal contract rate. The undersigned hereby assign to Lender the proceeds of all such insurance (including refund of premium) to the extent of the unpaid portion of the amount of this note and the undersigned directs any insurance (including refund of premium) to the extent of the unpaid portion of the amount of this note and the undersigned directs any insurance (including refund of premium) to the extent of the unpaid portion of the amount of this note and the undersigned directs any insurance covering the property and to endorse any draft and apply its proceeds to the payment of the indebtedness incurred hereunder. If the Lender chooses not to obtain such insurance protecting the Lender and Borrower against loss, the Lender may, but shall not be obligated to, purchase a policy of single interest insurance protecting the Lender alone against loss and to apply any remainder toward the satisfaction of the last maturing installment of this agreement. If the Borrower fails to insure as herein required, at the option of the Lender, the entire amount then unpaid on the note which this agreement secures shall immediately become due and payable.

First of the undersigned even that he will not the option of the lender of the collectoral without the unritten permission.

Each of the undersigned covenants that he will not: (1) sell, encumber or dispose of the collateral without the written permission of the Lender; (2) remove the collateral from the State; (3) use the collateral for any illegal purpose; (4) use any vehicles herein described for transportation of liquor, wines or any other beverage in any manner prohibited by any federal or state statute; (5) misuse or abuse the collateral or allow the same to be misused or abused.

If the collateral is repossessed, the undersigned agrees to remove the contents of the collateral at the time of repossession, and failing to do so, the Lender may remove the same and leave the same on the premises from which the collateral is repossessed. If the undersigned fails to remove said contents at the time of repossession, he shall have deemed to have waived all interest in such contents. Undersigned agrees to hold the Lender harmless from any and all claims, damages and demands against the Lender arising out of, or in any way connected with loss, destruction, spoilage or deterioration of the contents of the collateral, or any use which may be made of the contents of the collateral after the removal thereof from the collateral.

The undersigned agrees that all equipment, tires, accessories and parts of any motor vehicle or other property given as collateral shall become part of the motor vehicle or other property by accession; not to sell, encumber or abandon the motor vehicle or other property and use it for hire or illegally; to send notice by registered mail to Lender within 24 hours after repossession if undersigned claims that any articles not included herein were contained in the motor vehicle or other property at the time of repossession, failure to do so being a waiver of and bar to any subsequent claims therefor. Any notice to undersigned shall be sufficiently given if mailed to the address of undersigned stated herein.

In addition to the right of acceleration, Lender is granted and shall have the following rights and powers: (1) the right to pay all valid encumbrances and claims, and all taxes and assessments against the collateral, to add the amount of any such payments, together with interest at the highest legal contract rate, to the debt hereby secured, and be subrogated to all claims, liens and encumbrances of discharged; (2) upon default Lender, its officers, employees, agents or attorneys may enter upon the premises of the undersigned or where said collateral may be located and take possession of the collateral and remove the same without this action in any manner constituting a trespass. Lender may take possession of any other property contained in any motor vehicle or other collateral described herein at the time of repossession, and hold the same temporarily for the Borrower without any responsibility or liability on the part of Lender; (3) from the proceeds of any sale Lender may deduct all expenses for retaking, repairing, keeping, preserving and selling the collateral including court costs and reasonable attorney fees (15% of the principal and interest if not prohibited by law), and apply the balance upon the indebtedness due and pay over any excess to the undersigned or to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.

Loss or destruction of the collateral described for any cause shall in no way affect the liability of the undersigned to repay the indebtedness hereby secured.

indebtedness hereby secured.

The undersigned, jointly and severally, waive any right of privacy of any nature in connection with this instrument, regardless of whether or not the debt evidenced thereby may be contested, and agree that the Lender may at its option communicate with any persons whatsoever with relation to the obligation involved, or its delinquency, or in an effort to obtain cooperation or help relative to the collection or payment thereof.

INSURANCE APPLICATION—I/We, the undersigned, hereby make application for the insurance itemized in this agreement and declare that purchase is entirely voluntary and has not been made compulsory. The option has been extended to me to purchase the insurance from any agent of my choice and I freely choose the above Lender to obtain said insurance on my behalf and authorize him to deduct from the proceeds of my note the aforesaid amount of my premium. I hereby declare that I have read, or had read to me, this statement before affixing my signature hereto, and I further declare that I am in good health to the best of my knowledge.

It is understood that any life insurance and any accident and health insurance associated with this transaction shall apply only to the borrower whose name is first signed hereto.

Klimbre a bes ("lergebled" od kelio redecily d) odzewog propopod strolymancka kie gekal zeo grogon bie bejskyse dorod Postruje yns et registe al red olosigu reber grag bracus a io tribuner das subis eft Go over Huis bebeel werech PERENCES Son Tayportant to Automorphic or a reverse video Circu under out, my hand and and the care this lean wer to the enverse side are incorporated hand have the agreenest is hereby, and not represent that agreenest is hereby adignostication from that at the time a congress of filled in and all the energy of the congress and filled in and all the energy of the congress and filled in and all the energy of the congress and filled in and all the energy of the conduction here. a jordad (h. <mark>2017 Appro</mark>nsel by 1844 Parties Klestein) Dier best Noorde Names _japang 18₈

LICENSEL COMI ANT	STATEME	NT — SECU			N NO. <u>374843</u>	
Atlantic Discount Corp. #4 St. Emanuel St.		ADDRESS	Parker, Wenry & Laurie			
Mobile, Align or Rubber Stamp Name and Address of Licensee A	Chann		Bay Minette		TY Baldwin	
DATE LOAN MADE	AMT. OF	CITY OF	AMT. OF PAYMENT		PAYABLE IN	
12-29-68 FIRST FAYMENT DUE OTHERS	FINAL PA	O.OO.	50.00 FINAL PAYMENT	(AMOUNT)	18 PAYMENTS	
7-3669 20th	Sem?	20-70	50.00		a enount of this note in install	
In consideration of a loan made by the above company, the undersign ments of the amounts and upon the dates shown above with interest there is a considerated by law of thought an attempt at law and also a late at late.	ed, jointly and sever reon at the rate of deligation charge of	8% per annum from m	aturity until paid and with each one (\$1.00) dollar o	all costs of collection any installment wi	on, including reasonable attorney's	
ments of the amounts and upon the dates shown above with interest their fees if collected by law or through an attorney at law and also a late or day's from its due fate. (However, this late or delinquent charge shall nessence of this contract, shall, at the option of the holder hereof, with or	ot be collected more r without notice, rer	of are remained mass	uniches and and butante.			
		Each of us, whet waives and renounces,	her Principal, Surety, Endor each for himself and family by wither of the Constitution	ser, Guaranter, or of , any and all homest	ther party hereto, hereby severally tend or exemption rights either of a, any other State, or the United	
AMOUNT OF NOTE Amounts Charged and Disbursed for the	\$ _900.00	States, as against this Guarantor, or other pa	s debt or any renewal ther arty to this note, transfers.	eof; and the undersi conveys and assigns	gned, and each Surety, Endorser, to the Holder hereof, a sufficient	
Account of the Borrower:		amount of any homest	tead or exemption that may ead or exemption as may b	y be allowed to the e set apart in bank:	undersigned, or either of them, uptcy, to pay this note in full, t and notice of demand, protest	
1. Interest \$_3	11,00-	and non-payment. Ea	ch of us further agrees th	at this note or any	installment may be renewed or tice to us and without affecting	
2. Life Ins Amt. \$ Prem. \$_2	!7,00	our liability. The undersigned	agree that, should the Hold	der accept a partial	payment of principal or interest, d. and may be collected at any	
3. Acc. and Health Ins. Amt. per Mo. \$ Prem. \$_6	7.50_	future time. The Hol the Holder to exercise	der shall have the right to any of its rights hereunder	o accept smaller pay r shall not constitute	ments at its option. Pailure of a waiver hereof.	
4. Household Goods Ins. Amt. \$Prem. \$_5	2,20	If any of the un has been executed in	dersigned is a married won her behalf, and for her sol	ian, she represents a e and separate use r	nd warrants that this instrument and benefit and that she has not	
Level Reducing Reducing Prem. S. Auto Fire & Theft Amt. S. Prem. S.		jointly and severally re	epresent and warrant that e	ach of them is at le	ower hereunder. The undersigned east twenty-one years of age, and emplates making application for a	
Collision Amt. S Prem. \$		homestead or for adju- present address, and the	dication as a bankrupt, as	nd that none of the	m contemplates moving from its	
6. Non-Recording Ins. Rec. Fee \$	4.35-	FOR VALUE R	+	AGREEMENT Borrower, with the	intent of conveying title, hereby	
7. Amt. of Loan Balance To Be Renewed \$ \$5.00	- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2	sells, assigns, pledges	and conveys to the above	-named company a	security interest in the property iditions, attachments, accessories alled in, affixed to, or used in	
Loan No. 4-5207 Less Refunds: Below	.00.00	connection with the sa	all replacements thereof n ald property, and all other o collectively called the "C	goods of the same c	alled in, allixed to, or used in lass now or hereafter acquired by	
Int Fec \$\$					as evidenced by the aforesaid d this day and payable in install-	
Ins.		manta or above not for	th togothor with env and c	ill avtencions of tener	wale thereof in whole or in next	
Auto N. G. S. Total Refunds S. S.		owe the Company, extra after referred to as "O	ner directly, indirectly, prin bligations".) ereby warrants and covenants	airily or secondarily	severally, may now or hereafter (all of the foregoing being here-	
Net Amount To Be Renewed \$ 5	28.08	The Collateral is Farming operation	bought or used primarily s, Business, and if	for Personal,	family, or household purposes, is being acquired with the pro- ch the Company may disburse	
8. Payment on Behalf of Borrower to Others	-	directly to the seller	ich will be used for no ot of the Collateral, or to the the seller within ten (10)	seller and undersign	ch the Company may disburse ed jointly, or which will be paid	
1	0.25_	The above address personal, family or hor	is the residence of the un usehold purposes or for farm	dersigned if the Colli ing purposes, and is	ateral is to be used primarily for the undersigned's principal place	
2 \$		of business in this St a type normally used	ate if the Collateral is to in more than one State and	be used for business the undersigned has	purposes. If the Collateral is of a place of business in more than	
TOTAL DISBURSED (Subtract)	\$ 700 30	one State, the undersi	gned's chief place of busine owns and has full power a	ss is Mobil 1 and authority to plea	ige the Collateral and covenants	
Cash Received From Loan	\$ 110 62	ment change or discou	be given prompt written nationance of any of its plantit will obtain a certificate	see of husiness and	in residence or in the establish- that if any item of Collateral is any thereto which notes a lien or	
Said Company and assigns shall be subrogated to all encumbrances ar	nd claims paid off a	encumbrance thereon in	a favor of the Company for	the amount of the o	bligation.	
Said Company and assigns shall be subrogated to all encumbrances or Collateral fully insured against all substantial risks or losses, with insura to said Company or assigns, and shall pay all premiums and shall pay all	taxes and other char	res against said Collate	ral promptly when the same	become due. The los	s or destruction of said Collateral.	
from any cause, with or without fault of the undersigned, shall not affect Collateral illegally and shall not remove it from this State and shall no said Collateral in good and serviceable condition and repair and shall no	ot sell, encumber o	r dispose of said Colla	teral without the permission	i of said Company or	assigns. Undersigned shall keep	
In addition to all other Obligations herein, the undersigned shall pay					or releasing this instrument. (If	
insurance is obtained by said Company against the risk of non-recording, the insurance.) The undersigned shall also pay the actual and reasonable	n in lieu of the fees	paid for filing and reco	ording this instrument, the u	ndersigned shall pay t	he premium actually paid for such	
Should the undersigned fall to pay any Obligations hereby secured hereunder (time being hereby made of the essence hereof) the entire indeb	tedness hereby secur	ed shall at the option o	f said Company or assigns t	occome immediately d	ue and payable without notice to	
the undersigned, and the Company or assigns shall then have the remedies furisdiction where rights or remedies are asserted), including without lim signed can give authority therefor, enter upon any premises on which the	itation thereto, the	right to take possession	of the Collateral, and for	that purpose the Co	mpany may, so far as the under-	
undersigned on account of entering any premises. The Company may requesty the Company which is reasonably convenient to both parties. Unless	are the undersigned the Collateral is p	to assemble the Collate crishable or threatens to	ral and make the Collateral decline speedily in value or	available to the Con	ipany at a place to be designated arily sold on a recognized market.	
the Company shall give the undersigned prior written notice of the time to be made. The requirement of sending reasonable notice shall be met days before such disposition.	and place of any pi	iblic sale thereof or of	the time after which any	private sale or other	r intended disposition thereof is	
The rights and remedies herein granted are cumulative of those gra	nted by law.				•	
This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to a filing officer for filing	pursuant to the Un	iform Commercial Code	:			
1. Dobtor(s) (Last Name First) and address(es)	2 Secured Party	(ies) and address(es)		100		
		. Janes				
Parker, Henry & Laurie	1	Discount C	orp.			
303 Mango St. Bay Minette, Ala.	Mobile,	lmanuel St.				
the stand of the standard of t	***********	L'avalla fich o			or the second	
A STATE OF THE STA	DESCRIPTION		A 1		A Committee of the Comm	
All of the household goods and each automobile now located in or		N OF COLLATER ed's residence at the a		the additional Colla	teral named below, including, but	
not limited to the following:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
l sofa, l overstuffed chair,	1 5-piece	dinette set	, l gas range,	l refrige	rator,	
2 3-piece bedroom suites, 1 P					a de la company de la comp	
1 1957 Buick 4-door Mtr#4DS01	.1561				, e	
					oh T	
		V				
	#*************************************	**************************************	Masteryjet moste parema a settilek 2000-en e	ren teknisk egnisk geen gap	anning of the commence of the control of the contro	
The undersigned further agrees that said Collateral shall not be reme The undersigned hereby makes application to the above-named Compan	ny for the insurance	itemized in this states	ment and declares that the	nurchase is entirely	voluntary and has not been made	
compulsory by the Company. The option has been extended to the under and authorizes it to deduct from the proceeds of the above note the afore	esaid amount of prei	nium.				
In consideration of the Company making this loan to me I hereby au person, firm, corporation, or government agency, either by telephone or be collection of this loan, or in connection with any security agreement which	y any other known	means of communication	. for any purpose it migh	it deem necessary in	connection with the making or	
Company for the violation of our right of privacy by reason of such comm Given under our/my hand and seal the date the loan was made as	unication and releas	e and discharge the Com	pany therefrom.			
ment of the lean provision are hereby acknowledged.						
			11		1 , 2	
		<u>x</u> /	Tenny &	Tark	(SEAL)	
					e/	
Secured Party Atlantic Discount Corp.	7.0	<u> </u>		,	7 ,	
Address #4. St. Phyline Et., Mobile, A	.1.0.	- ×	aure	Yank.	(SEAL)	
Bi Extanser					···	
PCL-100		en en er	an est succession.			
			t till gedermen.	The annual of the second		

Gary H. Alidor

Attorney at Law 154 STATE STREET P.O. BOX 1431 MOBILE, ALABAMA 36601 PHONE 432-1654

May 8, 1974

Mrs. Eunice B. Blackmon Clerk, Circuit Court of Baldwin County Baldwin County Courthouse Bay Minette, Alabama 36507

Re: Circuit Court case no. 9809

Atlantic Discount Corporation vs. Henry Parker and Lauree Parker

Dear Mrs. Blackmon:

Please note my appearance in the above captioned matter as attorney for the Plaintiff, Atlantic Discount Corporation. If you need a motion filed to have this appearance noted, please advise and I will do so immediately.

Thank you for your assistance in this matter. Also, please find enclosed

a garnishment to be issued against the Defendants.

GPA/wf

Enclosure

MAY 17 1974

EUNICE B. BLACKMON CIRCUIT

HARRY J. WILTERS, JR. TOLBERT M. BRANTLEY PHYLLIS S. NESBIT

LAW OFFICES OF WILTERS, BRANTLEY & NESBIT P. O. BOX 555

PHONES ROBERTSDALE 947-4682

ROBERTSDALE, ALABAMA 36567

May 15, 1974

Mrs. Eunice Blackmon, Circuit Clerk Baldwin County Bay Minette, Alabama

Dear Mrs. Blackmon:

This letter is being written to inform you that our firm has withdrawn from the case of Atlantic Discount vs. Henry Parker and Lauree Parker, Case No. 9809.

Sincerely yours,

WILTERS , BRANTLEY & NESBIT

34: July Devis Stable

Attorney at Law

Robertsdale, Alabama

HLED

MAY 16 1974

EUNICE B. BLACKMON CIRCUIT

m Warrer Note 13,003.68 Jees 280.00 12,283,68 flight